	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


HIGHWAY and MOTOR CARRIER SECURITY DIVISION acronym key:

Infra = Infrastructure branch (State DOT stakeholders)

TRB = Transportation Research Board

UMA = United Motorcoach Association (bus)

GCC = Government Coordinating Council

COHMED = Cooperative HAZMAT Enforcement Development

ATA = American Trucking Associations

ABA = American Bus Association (bus)

NTTC = National Tank Truck Council

SCC = Sector Coordinating Council

MC bus = motorcoach (bus)

NPTC = National Private Truck Council

IANA = Intermodal Association of North America

AASHTO = American Association of State Highway Transportation Officials

NASTO = North American State Transportation Officials

NSTA = National School Transportation Association

NAPT = National Association of Pupil Transportation

IACP = International Association of Chiefs’ of Police

NITL = National Industrial Transportation League
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January





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
Send questions or comments to � HYPERLINK "mailto:Highwaysecurity@dhs.gov" ��Highwaysecurity@dhs.gov� �
1


Holiday�
2�
3�
4�
5�
�
6�
7


�
8�
9


�
10


�
11�
12�
�
13�
14�
15�
16


UMA Expo, SF, CA�
17


GCC meeting�
18


UMA (CA)�
19


UMA (CA)�
�
20


COMED, Savan., GA�
21


COMED, Savan., GA�
22


COMED, Savan., GA�
23


COMED, Savan., GA�
24


COMED�
25


COMED�
26�
�
�
�
�
�
ATA


winter�
ATA VA bch�
�
�
27�
28


NC bus Assoc Mtg�
29�
30


Truck ConfCall #1�
31


Infra ConfCall #1�
�
�
�






February





2008





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
2


ABA marketp


VA bch�
�
3


ABA (VA)�
4


ABA (VA)�
5


ABA (VA)�
6


ABA (VA)�
7


ABA (VA)�
8�
9�
�
10�
11�
12


�
13


NTTC Winter Mtg, AZ�
14


�
15


NTTC, Tucson, AZ�
16�
�
17�
18


Holiday�
19


�
20�
21


GCC mtg�
22�
23�
�
�
�
�
�
CIPAC


GCC/SCC�
�
�
�
24�
25�
26


School Bus Call #1�
27�
28�
29�
�
�






2008





March





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
�
2�
3�
4�
5


Trailways – LA, CA�
6


Trailways – Los Angeles�
7


Trailways - CA�
8


Edupro, School Bus, AR�
�
9


Edupro, Transporting Students w Disabilities, AR�
10


Edupro, Little Rock, AR�
11


Edupro, Little Rock, AR�
12


MC Bus ConfCall #1�
13�
14�
15�
�
16�
17�
18�
19�
20


GCC meeting�
21�
22�
�
23�
24


Chem/CVSA�
25


CVSA CO Chem Secure, TX�
26


CVSA


Chem Houston�
27


CVSA workshop


Denver�
28


CVSA workshop


Denver�
29


CVSA workshop


Denver�
�
30�
31�
�
�
�
�
�
�






2008





April





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
5�
�
6�
7�
8


ABS kick off mtg Assess�
9


Truck ConfCall #2�
10


�
11�
12�
�
13�
14�
15�
16�
17


�
18�
19�
�
20�
21�
22�
23�
24


GCC meeting�
25�
26�
�
27


NPTC Annual Conf�
28


NPTC, Cinn, OH�
29


NPTC, OH�
30


IANA, IL�
�
�
�
�
�
�
SB ABS mtg, DC�
ATA, CA�
�
�
�
�






2008





May





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
1


IANA, IL�
2�
3�
�
�
�
�
�
ATA, LB, CA�
�
�
�
4�
5


AASHTO Branson, MO�
6


AASHTO �
7


AASHTO Branson, MO�
8


AASHTO �
9


AASHTO Branson, MO�
10�
�
�
�
LEO/Safe ABS, VA�
�
Unions – ABS, VA�
�
�
�
11�
12�
13


School Bus Call #2�
14�
15


Hazmat Assess mtg, ABS


�
16�
17�
�
18�
19�
20�
21�
22


Assoc, HQ�
23�
24�
�
�
�
�
�
CIPAC


GCC/SCC�
�
�
�
25�
26


Holiday�
27�
28


Freight Assess Mtg, ABS�
29�
30�
31�
�






2008





June





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
1


AASHTO/NASTO Pitt, PA�
2


AASHTO/NASTO Pitt, PA�
3


AASHTO/NASTO Pitt, PA�
4�
5�
6�
7�
�
8�
9�
10


Make-Up Truck Assess, ABS, VA�
11


MC Bus ConfCall #2�
12


Infra Conf Call


#2�
13�
14�
�
15�
16�
17


Conf Call Food/AG ABS, VA�
18�
19


GCC meeting�
20�
21�
�
22�
23�
24�
25�
26�
27�
28�
�
29�
30�
�
�
�
�
�
�






2008





July





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
4


Holiday�
5�
�
6�
7�
8�
9


Truck ConfCall #3�
10


�
11�
12�
�
13�
14�
15�
16�
17


GCC meeting�
18�
19�
�
20


NSTA An. Mtg, Canada�
21


NSTA SB, Alberta�
22


NSTA An. Mtg, Canada�
23


NSTA SB, Alberta�
24�
25�
26


NOBLE, NYC


STN reno�
�
27


FBI NYC


NOBLE


STN, NV�
28


Terrorism in Trans.


NOBLE�
29


FBI conf NYC


NOBLE�
30


Terrorism in Trans


NOBLE�
31


FBI conf NYC�
�
�
�






2008





August





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
�
3�
4�
5�
6�
7�
8�
9�
�
10�
11�
12


School Bus Call #3�
13�
14


�
15�
16�
�
17�
18�
19�
20�
21


GCC mtg�
22�
23�
�
�
�
�
�
CIPAC


GCC/SCC�
�
�
�
24�
25�
26�
27�
28�
29�
30�
�
31�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






2008





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
1


Holiday�
2�
3�
4


HMC Regional Workshop, TN�
5


HMC Workshop


Nashville, TN ½ day�
6�
�
7�
8�
9�
10


MC Bus ConfCall #3�
11


Infra Conf Call #3�
12�
13�
�
14�
15�
16�
17�
18


GCC meeting�
19�
20�
�
21�
22�
23�
24�
25


HMC Reg Workshp, Reno, NV�
26


HMC Reg Workshp, NV ½ day�
27�
�
28�
29�
30�
�
�
�
�
�






September





2008





October





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
4


ATA Mgr Conf, NO, LA�
�
5


ATA Mgr Conf, NO, LA�
6


ATA Mgr Conf, NO, LA�
7


ATA Mgr Conf, NO, LA�
8


Truck ConfCall #4�
9


�
10�
11�
�
12�
13


Holiday�
14�
15�
16


GCC meeting�
17


AASHTO annual mtg, CT�
18


AASHTO Hartford CT�
�
19


AASHTO Hartford CT�
20


AASHTO Hartford CT�
21�
22�
23�
24�
25�
�
26


NAPT SB Conf


S. Car.�
27


NAPT SB Conf


S. Car.�
28


NAPT SB Conf


S. Car.�
29


NAPT SB Conf


S. Car.�
30


NAPT SB Conf


S. Car.�
31�
�
�









2008





November





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
�
2�
3�
4


School Bus TCC #4�
5�
6�
7�
8


IACP SD, CA�
�
9


IACP SD, CA�
10


IACP SD, CA�
11


Holiday�
12


IACP SD, CA�
13


�
14�
15


IANA Expo, FL�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
NITL FLL, FL�
�
16


IANA & NITL FLL, FL�
17


IANA & NITL FLL, FL�
18


IANA & NITL FLL, FL�
19�
20


GCC mtg�
21�
22�
�
�
�
�
�
CIPAC


GCC/SCC�
�
�
�
23�
24�
25�
26�
27


Holiday�
28�
29�
�
30�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






2008





December





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
5�
6�
�
7�
8�
9�
10


MC Bus ConfCall #4�
11


Infra Conf Call #4�
12�
13�
�
14�
15�
16�
17


GCC meeting�
18�
19�
20�
�
21�
22�
23�
24�
25


Holiday�
26�
27�
�
28�
29�
30�
31�
�
�
�
�
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